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Annual Comparative Enrolilment Report
Calendar Year 2023

Enrollment

Increase/(Decrease)

Month

2023

2022

%

Enrollees

Jan

4,912

4,874

0.78%

38

Feb

4,863

4,772

1.91%

91

Mar

4,875

4,848

0.56%

27

Apr

May

Jun

Jul

Aug

Sep

Oct

Nov

Dec
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