

Annual Comparative Enrollment Report Calendar Year 2023

	Enrollment		Increase/(Decrease)	
Month	2023	2022	%	Enrollees
Jan	4,912	4,874	0.78%	38
Feb	4,863	4,772	1.91%	91
Mar	4,875	4,848	0.56%	27
Apr				
May				
Jun				
Jul				
Aug				
Sep				
Oct				
Nov				
Dec				